

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
SPECIAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE

WPCRC 35 of 2025
in
WPA 709 of 2022

Pranab Kumar Dutta
Vs.
Amitava Mukherjee & Anr.

Mr. Gopal Chandra Das
... For the alleged contemnors/KMC

1. None appears on behalf of the petitioner at the time of call. No accommodation is sought for.
2. The contempt application is dismissed for default.
3. All parties shall act on the basis of a server copy of this order duly downloaded from the official website of this Court.

(Amrita Sinha, J.)